Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.108.41-48

PANTHER PANTS W

PANTHER PANTS W, elastic work pants,
neon yellow

260 g/m2

92% nylon, 8% spandex
0.7 kg

0.776 kg

270

10/1

0.355 mx0.3 mx0.405 m
7.76 kg
8605040084342
620343110000

171



